HB0181H2001

1 2 3 4	Page	1-Above	e line 1	In the catch title, after "penalties" delete balance of line and insert "on interstate highways.".
5 6	Page	2-line	22	Delete "through" insert "or".
7 8 9	Page	2-line	23	Delete "eighty-five (85)" insert "eighty-two (82)".
10 11 12	Page	3-line	9	Delete "eighty-five (85)" insert "eighty-two (82)".
13 14 15 16 17	Page	3-line	11	After "fined" strike balance of line and insert "twenty dollars (\$20.00) for each mile per hour in excess of the legal speed limit not to exceed".
18 19	Page	3-line	12	Strike entirely.
20 21	Page	3-line	13	Strike through "than".
22 23 24	Page	3-line	16	Delete " <u>eighty-five (85)</u> " insert " <u>eighty-two</u> (82)".
25 26 27	Page	3-line	21	Reinsert all stricken language; delete all new language.
28 29	Page	3-line	22	Delete all new language.
30 31	Page	4-line	2	Reinsert all stricken language; delete all new language. ZWONITZER, DV.